
SKATE ONTARIO - GLEN CAIRN SC STAR 1-4 SERIES

JANUARY 24, 2026 • KANATA, ONTARIO

Schedule as of December 21 - Subject to Change

START END RINK A START END RINK B

8:00 AM 8:15 AM STAR 2 - GROUP 1 8:00 AM 8:20 AM STAR 1 - GROUP 1

8:15 AM 8:35 AM STAR 2 - GROUP 2 STAR 1 - GROUP 2

8:35 AM 8:55 AM STAR 2 - GROUP 3 8:20 AM 8:40 AM STAR 1 - GROUP 3

8:55 AM 9:15 AM STAR 2 - GROUP 4 STAR 1 - GROUP 4

9:15 AM 9:35 AM STAR 2 - GROUP 5 8:40 AM 9:00 AM STAR 1 - GROUP 5

9:35 AM 10:00 AM STAR 2 - GROUP 6 STAR 1 - GROUP 6

10:00 AM 10:25 AM STAR 2 - GROUP 7 9:00 AM 9:15 AM FLOOD

10:25 AM 10:50 AM STAR 2 - GROUP 8 9:15 AM 9:35 AM STAR 1 - GROUP 7

10:50 AM 11:15 AM STAR 2 - GROUP 9 STAR 1 - GROUP 8

11:15 AM 11:40 AM STAR 2 - GROUP 10 9:35 AM 9:55 AM STAR 1 - GROUP 9

11:40 AM 11:55 AM FLOOD STAR 1 - GROUP 10

11:55 AM 12:15 PM STAR 2 - GROUP 11 9:55 AM 10:15 AM STAR 1 - GROUP 11

12:15 PM 12:35 PM STAR 2 - GROUP 12 10:15 AM 10:35 AM STAR 4 BOYS U10 - Shared Warm-Up

12:35 PM 12:55 PM STAR 2 - GROUP 13 STAR 4 BOYS O13

12:55 PM 1:15 PM STAR 2 - GROUP 14 10:35 AM 10:55 AM STAR 4 BOYS U13

1:15 PM 1:40 PM STAR 2 - GROUP 15 10:55 AM 11:15 AM STAR 3 - GROUP 1

1:40 PM 2:05 PM STAR 2 - GROUP 16 11:15 AM 11:35 AM STAR 3 - GROUP 2

2:05 PM 2:30 PM STAR 2 - GROUP 17 11:35 AM 11:55 AM STAR 3 - GROUP 3

2:30 PM 2:45 PM FLOOD 11:55 AM 12:10 PM FLOOD

2:45 PM 3:10 PM STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - GROUP 1 12:10 PM 12:35 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 4

3:10 PM 3:35 PM STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - GROUP 2 12:35 PM 1:00 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 5

3:35 PM 4:00 PM STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - GROUP 3 1:00 PM 1:25 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 6

4:00 PM 4:25 PM STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - GROUP 4 1:25 PM 1:50 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 7

4:25 PM 4:40 PM FLOOD 1:50 PM 2:15 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 8

4:40 PM 5:05 PM STAR 2/3 SOLO DANCE - GROUP 1 2:15 PM 2:40 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 9

5:05 PM 5:30 PM STAR 2/3 SOLO DANCE - GROUP 2 2:40 PM 3:05 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 10

5:30 PM 5:50 PM STAR 2/3 COUPLES DANCE 3:05 PM 3:30 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 11

5:50 PM 6:05 PM CREATIVE IMPROV 1 3:30 PM 3:55 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 12

6:05 PM 6:20 PM INDIVIDUAL SHOWCASE 1 3:55 PM 4:10 PM FLOOD

INDIVIDUAL SHOWCASE 2 4:10 PM 4:30 PM STAR 4 GIRLS U10 - GROUP 1

6:20 PM 6:35 PM GROUP SHOWCASE 1 4:30 PM 4:50 PM STAR 4 GIRLS U10 - GROUP 2

GROUP SHOWCASE 2 4:50 PM 5:10 PM STAR 4 GIRLS O13 - GROUP 1

6:35 PM 6:55 PM STAR 4 ELEMENTS - GROUP 1 5:10 PM 5:30 PM STAR 4 GIRLS O13 - GROUP 2

6:55 PM 7:20 PM STAR 3 ELEMENTS - GROUP 1 5:30 PM 5:50 PM STAR 4 GIRLS O13 - GROUP 3

STAR 3 ELEMENTS - GROUP 2 5:50 PM 6:10 PM STAR 2 ELEMENTS - GROUP 1

7:20 PM 7:35 PM STAR 3 TEAM ELEMENTS STAR 2 ELEMENTS - GROUP 2

7:35 PM DRIVE SAFE! 6:10 PM 6:30 PM STAR 2 ELEMENTS - GROUP 3

6:30 PM 7:00 PM STAR 2 TEAM ELEMENTS

7:00 PM 7:20 PM STAR 4 TEAM ELEMENTS

7:20 PM DRIVE SAFE!

SATURDAY, JANUARY 24, 2025


